
Paw Paw Red Wolves Volleyball 
2024  Varsity Volleyball       Head Coach:  Haley Rock 

Day Date Opponent Place Time Bus Leaves 

Monday 8.12.24 First Allowable Practice    

Wednesday 8.21.24 First Allowable Competition    

Saturday 8.24.24 BC St. Philip Invite 
(@ Harper Creek HS) 

HC HS 8:00 am 6:15 

Wednesday 8.28.24 St. Joe Home 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday 9.05.24 Hastings Away 6:30 p.m. 3:30 

Saturday 9.07.24 Allegan Invite Away 9:00 a.m. 8:00am 

Tuesday 9.10.24     

Thursday 9.12.24 Sturgis Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday 9.14.24     

Tuesday 9.17.24 Dowagiac Away 5:00 p.m. 4:00 

Thursday 9.19.24 Vicksburg Away 5:00 p.m. 3:40 

Saturday 9.21.24 Portage Northern Invite PN 8:30 a.m. 6:45 a.m. 

Tuesday 9.24.24     

Thursday 9.26.24 Plainwell Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday 9.28.24 River Valley Mini-Invite Away 9:00 a.m. 6:50 

Monday 9.30.24 Pennfield/KC/Parchment Quad 
(JV @ KC on 10/07) 

(9th @ Paw Paw  on 10/07) 

Pennfield 
 

5:00 p.m. 3:30 

Thursday 10.03.24 Edwardsburg Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday      
Tuesday 10.08.24     

Thursday 10.10.24 Three Rivers Away 5:00 p.m. 3:45 

Saturday 10.12.24 Hopkins Invite Away 8:00 a.m. 6:45am 

Tuesday 10.15.24     

Thursday 10.17.24 Otsego Away 5:00 p.m. 3:30 

Saturday 10.19.24     

Tuesday 10.22.24 K-Zoo Cougars Home 5:00 p.m.  

Thursday 10.24.24 Niles Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday 10.26.24 Byron Center Invite Away TBD TBD 

Tuesday 10.29.24 Decatur/Lawton Tri Home 5:00 p.m.  

Monday 11.04.24 Districts Three Rivers tbd 4:30  

 
**NOTE:  Information that appears in RED has not been confirmed. 

 

 

 

 



 

2023  Junior Varsity Volleyball  
Head Coach:  Gabriella Iagnocco 

Day Date Opponent Place Time Bus Leaves 

Monday 8.12.24 First Day of Practice    

Wednesday 8.21.24 Loy Norrix JV quad Loy Norrix 4:00 p.m. 3:30 

Saturday 8.24.24 St. Joe Invite St. Joe 8:30 a.m. 7:45 

Monday 8.26.24     

Wednesday 8.28.24 St. Joe Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday 8.31.24     

Tuesday 9.03.24     

Thursday 9.05.24 Hastings Away 5:00 p.m. 3:30 

Saturday 9.07.24 Portage Northern Invite PN 8:30 a.m. 7:30 

Tuesday 9.10.24     

Thursday 9.12.24 Sturgis Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday 9.14.24     

Tuesday 9.17.24 Dowagiac Away 5:00 p.m. 4:00 

Thursday 9.19.24 Vicksburg Away 5:00 p.m. 3:40 

Saturday 9.21.24     

Tuesday 9.24.24     

Thursday 9.26.24 Plainwell Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday 9.28.24 Bloomingdale JV Invite Away 9:00 a.m. 8:20 

Tuesday 10.01.24     

Thursday 10.03.24 Edwardsburg Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday 10.05.2 WC 9th/JV Tournament  
@Three Rivers 

Aw ay 8:00 a.m. 7:45 

Monday 10.07.24 JV Quad @K-Central 
w/Pennfield, Parchment 

Away 5:00 p.m. 4:00 

Thursday 10.10.24 Three Rivers Away 5:00 p.m. 3:45 

Saturday 10.12.24     
Tuesday 10.15.24     

Thursday 10.17.24 Otsego Away 5:00 p.m. 3:30 

Saturday 10.19.24     

Tuesday 10.22.24 Kalamazoo Cougars Home 5:00 p.m.  

Thursday 10.24.24 Niles Home 5:00 p.m.  

Wednesday 10.30.24 Decatur/Lawton Tri Lawton 5:00 p.m. 4:15 

 

**NOTE:  Information that appears in RED has not been confirmed. 

 



Paw Paw Red Wolves Volleyball 
2023  9th Grade Volleyball  

Head Coach: Victoria Kerns 
Day Date Opponent Place Time Bus Leaves 

Monday 8.12.24 First Day of Practice    

Tuesday 8.20.24 Vicksburg Round Robin 
scrimmage 

Away 5:00 p.m. 3:45 

Thursday 8.22.24 Vicksburg Round Robin Away 9:00 a.m. 7:45  a.m. 

Saturday 8.24.24 Fennville Invite Away 9:00 a.m. 7:45 

Wednesday 8.28.24 St. Joe Home 5:00 p.m.  

Tuesday 9.03.24 Loy Norrix Quad Away 4:00 p.m.  2:35 p.m. 

Thursday 9.05.24 Hastings Away 5:00 p.m. 3:30 

Saturday 9.07.24     

Tuesday 9.10.24 Hastings Quad Away 4:30 p.m. 2:45 

Thursday 9.12.24 Sturgis Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday 9.14.24 Coldwater Invite Away 8:30 a.m. 7:15 

Tuesday 9.17.24 Open Date    

Thursday 9.19.24 Vicksburg Away 5:00 p.m. 3:40 

Saturday 9.21.24     

Tuesday 9.24.24     

Thursday 9.26.24 Plainwell Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday 9.28.24 St. Joe Invite Away 8:30 a.m. 7:15 

Monday 9.30.24     

Thursday 10.03.24 Edwardsburg Home 5:00 p.m.  

Saturday 10.05.24 WC 9th/JV Tournament  
@Three Rivers 

Away 8:00 a.m. 6:45 

Monday 10.07.24 9th Tri with K-Central 
& Pennfield 

Home 5:00 p.m.  

Thursday 10.10.24 Three Rivers Away 5:00 p.m. 3:45 

Saturday 10.12.24     

Tuesday 10.15.24     

Thursday 10.17.24 Otsego Away 5:00 p.m. 3:30 

Tuesday 10.22.24 Kalamazoo Cougars Home 5:00 p.m.  

Thursday 10.24.24 Niles Home 5:00 p.m.  

 

**NOTE:  Information that appears in RED has not been confirmed. 

 

Please note that this schedule is subject to change.  We will notify our players as soon as we 

know of any changes.  If you have any questions you can email Alan Farnquist at 

alan.farnquist@ppps.org 


